U.S. Department of Education - Office of Postsecondary Education

Institutional Service

Designation of Eligibility Informational Webinars

(updated February 10, 2014)
Please join members of the Strengthening Institutions Division (SID) and the Hispanic-Serving Institutions (HSI) Division for an informational webinar addressing the necessary procedures to follow when applying for Designation of Eligibility.
 Webinars are scheduled for the dates and times below:
	Date
	Time
	URL
	Webinar Meeting Number
	Webinar Meeting Password
	Dial-in Phone Number
	Participants Code

	1/16/14
	10 AM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	742 049 585
	IS2014
	888-946-7602
	6042181

	1/21/14
	10 AM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	747 237 437
	IS2014
	888-972-9711
	3511903

	1/23/14
	2 PM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	748 957 625
	IS2014
	888-946-7602
	6042181

	1/28/14
	10 AM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	746 533 920
	IS2014
	888-972-9711
	3511903

	1/30/14
	2 PM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	748 377 424 
	IS2014
	888-972-9711
	3511903

	2/4/14
	10 AM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	740 422 322
	IS2014
	888-972-9711
	3511903

	2/11/14
	10 AM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	748  975 042
	*OPE2014
	888-469-0933
	8884695

	2/13/14
	3 PM EST
	https://educate.webex.com
	740 697 530
	HEPIS2014
	888-790-1960
	2691690


For inquiries, please contact:


Robyn Wood (SID) at (202) 502-7437 or by e-mail at robyn.wood@ed.gov
Jeffrey Hartman (HSI) at (202) 502-7607 or by e-mail at jeffrey.hartman@ed.gov
Thank you and we look forward to your participation!

